PM Instrumentation | 47 avenue de l'Europe | F-92400 Courbevoie | France
+33(0)1 46 91 93 32 | contact@pm-instrumentation.com | www.pm-instrumentation.com
Model A820
Shallow Water Analog Tiltmeter - 0-5 VDC Output
A8
20
-S
ha

Mating Cable 6-conductor unshielded, 20AWG female receptacle with locking sleeve, neoprene jacket, 24”
Specifications subject to change without notice on account of continued product development
How to Order:
Page 1 of 2
 Wiring/Pin-out:
Pin Wire Color Function
1 Black Power Ground
2 White Signal Ground
3 Red Power
4 Green X - Tilt
5 Orange Temperature
6 Blue Y – Tilt
Model A820
Shallow Water Analog Tiltmeter - 0-5 VDC Output
PM Instrumentation | 47 avenue de l'Europe | F-92400 Courbevoie | France
+33(0)1 46 91 93 32 | contact@pm-instrumentation.com | www.pm-instrumentation.com
A8
20
-S
ha
llo
w
-W
at
er
.p
df
�imensions:
Part Numďers:
hNId^: ΀mm΁
  IN
PM Instrumentation | 47 avenue de l'Europe | F-92400 Courbevoie | France
+33(0)1 46 91 93 32 | contact@pm-instrumentation.com | www.pm-instrumentation.com
Model C820
Shallow Water Analog Tiltmeter - 4-20 mA Output
C8
20
-S
ha
llo
w
-W
at
er
.p
df
The model C820 Shallow Water is a high-
precision submersible tiltmeter for use in fresh
and salt water applications with 4-20mA output.
Using an absolute gravity referenced
electrolytic sensor, the C820 delivers superior
measurement accuracy with virtually no long-
term drift. High-gain units are sensitive to
<0.0017 mm/m or better. All units are rated to
200 meters (656.2 ft) waterproof for advanced
protection from the elements. Use the C820
“Shallow Water” for structural monitoring,